
Date Ocean/Distant Upper Swan River Canning River Lower Swan River Activities

Fri 3 Jan    S/Hols Johnston St – Down

Fri 10 Jan  S/Hols Governor Rd Reserve Maylands YC - Down

Fri 17 Jan  S/Hols Sandy Beach - Up (W/bridge)

Fri 24 Jan  S/Hols Applecross - Down L/Weekend

Fri 31 Jan Garratt Rd - Up (Ascot) Committee

Fri 7 Feb Clarkson Reserve - Down

Sat 8 Feb Restaurant dinner Restaurant Dinner

Fri 14 Feb Point Walter - Short Safety Day S/Sizzle

Fri 21 Feb Shelley Beach - Down AGM

Fri 28 Feb GMTB Mersey Pt – Islands Maylands YC - Down L/Weekend

Fri 6 Mar Applecross - Up

Fri 13 Mar Garvey Park - Down (Tranby)

Fri 20 Mar Point Walter – Up

Fri 27 Mar Garrett Rd - Down (Tranby) Committee

Fri 3 Apr Hillarys Maylands YC - Down

Fri 10 Apr  S/Hols Shelley Beach - Down Good Friday

Fri 17 Apr  S/Hols Johnston St – Down Sausage Sizzle

Mon 20 Apr – Sat 25 Apr  Rottnest Camp Rottnest Camp

Fri 24 Apr  S/Hols Sandy Beach – Up (W/bridge) L/Weekend

Fri 1 May Applecross - Down

Fri 8 May Governor Rd Reserve Clarkson Reserve - Up (Ascot)

Fri 15 May Kent St - Down

Wed 20 May Travel night Travel Night 1

Fri 22 May Murray Bend Shelley Beach - Down Mandurah Camp

Fri 22-Sun 24 May Mandurah Camp Mandurah Camp

Fri 29 May GMTB Middle Swan - Down (W/bridge) L/Weekend

Fri 5 Jun Club Lunch Club Anniversary Lunch

Fri 12 Jun Mersey Pt – Islands Point Walter - Down

Fri 19 Jun Kent St - Up

Fri 26 Jun Applecross - Up

Fri 3 Jul Clarkson Reserve - Up (Ascot) Committee

Fri 10 Jul  S/Hols Johnston St - Up

Fri 17 Jul  S/Hols Point Reserve - Up (W/bridge)

Fri 24 Jul Middle Swan - Up

Fri 31 Jul Kent St - Down

Fri 7 Aug Claughton Reserve - Down (Tranby) 

Fri 14 Aug Applecross - Down

Fri 21 Aug  GMTB Middle Swan - Down (W/bridge)

Fri 28 Aug Shelley Beach - Up

Fri 4 Sep Garrett Rd - Down (Tranby)

Fri 11 Sep Kent St - Up

Sat 12 Sep Restaurant dinner Restaurant dinner

Fri 18 Sep Moore River Camp Middle Swan - Up Moore River Camp

Fri 18-Sun 20 Jul Moore River Camp Moore River Camp

Fri 25 Sep S/Hols Applecross - Up L/Weekend

Fri 2 Oct   S/Hols Johnston St – Up Family S/Sizzle

Fri 9 Oct   S/Hols Garvey Park - Up (W/bridge) Committee

Fri 16 Oct Deep Water Pt - Down

Wed 21 Oct Travel Night 2 Travel Night 2

Fri 23 Oct Point Walter - Down Safety Rules

Fri 30 Oct Maylands YC - Down

Fri 6 Nov Sandy Beach - Down (Tranby)

Sun 8 - Fri 13 Nov Spring Camp Spring Camp

Fri 13 Nov Johnston St - Up

Fri 20 Nov Christmas Lunch Christmas Lunch

Fri 27 Nov Shelley Beach - Down

Fri 4 Dec Garratt Rd - Up (Ascot)

Fri 11 Dec Applecross – Down

Fri 18 Dec  S/Hols Garvey Park – Up (W/bridge) 

Fri 25 Dec  S/Hols Sandy Beach - Down (Tranby) Christmas Day


